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Secrets of Terrific Type
PUA Encoded Fonts List
On the https://fontbundles.net website, any font with a blue checkmark next to the name means that it is PUA 
Encoded. 

Here is a list of some of their free fronts that are PUA Encoded:
1. Canvas Script: https://fontbundles.net/canvas-font
2. Marhaban: https://fontbundles.net/free-fonts/marhaban-font
3. Bricklane: https://fontbundles.net/free-fonts/bricklane-bonus
4. Melonade: https://fontbundles.net/free-fonts/melonade-font
5. Steady Script: https://fontbundles.net/free-fonts/steady-script
6. Israquella Script: https://fontbundles.net/free-fonts/israquella-script
7. Wisdom Script: https://fontbundles.net/free-fonts/wisdom-script
8. Fruitella: https://fontbundles.net/free-fonts/fruitella
9. Molyna: https://fontbundles.net/free-fonts/molyna
10. Mammoth: https://fontbundles.net/free-fonts/mammoth
11. Hey Betty: https://fontbundles.net/free-fonts/hey-betty
12. September Script: https://fontbundles.net/free-fonts/september-script
13. Amanda: https://fontbundles.net/free-fonts/amanda
14. One Dance: https://fontbundles.net/free-fonts/one-dance
15. Indah Script: https://fontbundles.net/free-fonts/indah-script
16. Loveya: https://fontbundles.net/free-fonts/loveya-script-font-duo-extras
17. Angelina Script: https://fontbundles.net/free-fonts/angelina-script
18. Syirenata Script: https://fontbundles.net/free-fonts/syirenata-script
The Hungry Jpeg makes it more difficult to tell if a font is PUA Encoded. You’ll have to read each description to see if 
it’s mentioned. 

The Creative Market lets you search for PUA Encoded Fonts by typing “PUA Encoded Fonts” in the search box. 
Always double check the description but the search seems to work well.
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